PRICE LIST
JANUARY 2010
THE  COPY  BUREAU
DESIGN PRINT & WEB
Graphics
E-Mail : sales@thecopybureau.co.uk   or  copybureau@aol.com
Web Site :  www.thecopybureau.co.uk
Opening Hours :  Monday to Friday - 9.30am. till 6.00pm.

ORDERS OF SERVICE.
PAGE 30 A5 BOOKLETS - FULL COLOUR.
PAGE 31 CONTACT INFORMATION - HOW TO ORDER.
PAGE 32 CONTACT INFORMATION - LOCATION MAP & DIRECTIONS.
CONTENTS
THE COPYTHE COPYTHE COPYTHE COPYTHE COPY
BBBBBUREAUREAUREAUREAUREAUUUUU
GRAPHICSGRAPHICSGRAPHICSGRAPHICSGRAPHICS
4.
SELF SERVICE B & W PHOTOCOPYING
Self Service A4 Copies - 5p each
Self Service A3 Copies - 10p each
Single sided only.
SELF SERVICE
BLACK & WHITE PHOTOCOPYING
Notes on Photocopying,  Digital Printing & Laser Copying :
Superb quality mono copiers, digital printers and laser copiers, featuring all the
usual functions, plus a few useful new ones :
Digital copying from files (please email or bring along file on USB / CD).
Colour prints / copies can now be incorporated directly into your
black & white document, as can thicker paper or card covers.
Our new equipment also excels in A5 booklets, A5 & A6 flyers and A3 posters.
2  CANON SELF SERVICE BLACK & WHITE COPIERS
3 FULL COLOUR COPIERS
1 HIGH VOLUME CANON GP605 COPIER
COMPUTERS, SCANNERS,
6 FULLCOLOUR LASER PRINTERS & COLOUR INKJETS.
FAX MACHINE, LAMINATORS & DOCUMENT BINDER.
ESTABLISHED
1991
- 19 YEARS
EXPERIENCE
IN THE
BUSINESS.
5.
ALL ABOVE PRICES RELATE TO COPYING ON THICKER, BETTER
QUALITY 90gm  WHITE, “A-GRADE” COPIER PAPER.
JOBS MAY BE LEFT WITH US TO DO AND COLLECTED LATER.
BOOK COPYING OR COPYING WHERE ORIGINALS CANNOT BE
FED  THROUGH A DOCUMENT FEEDER MAY HAVE TO BE SELF
SERVICE (see above), OR WILL BE CHARGED AT THE BOOK
COPYING RATE OF 15p PER A4 COPY (NOT APPLICABLE WHEN
COPYING IS FROM 1 OR ONLY A FEW ORIGINALS).
B & W COPYING ONTO A4 ACETATE/TRANSPARENCIES - 50p
B & W COPY ACETATES/TRANSPARENCIES FOR SALE - 43p
DOUBLE-SIDED COUNTS AS 2 COPIES.
CHARGES FOR NON-STANDARD PAPER PLEASE SEE PAGE 9.
CHARGES FOR FINISHING PLEASE SEE PAGE 9.
Document copying, both single and double sided, with collation free of charge as standard.
Stapling, is available, either top left or a double staple down the left hand side.
NUMBER PRICE PRICE
REQUIRED PER A4 PER A3
1 OR MORE 15p 30p
10 OR MORE 14p 28p
20 OR MORE 13p 26p
30 OR MORE 12p 24p
40 OR MORE 11p 22p
50 OR MORE 10p 20p
75 OR MORE 9p 18p
100 OR MORE 8p 16p
250 OR MORE 7p 14p
500 OR MORE 6p 12p
1000 OR MORE 5p 10p
2500 OR MORE 4p 8p
5000 OR MORE 3p 6p
STAFF SERVICE
BLACK & WHITE PHOTOCOPYING
- while you wait or leave with us.
BRING US YOUR P.C. FILES ON A CD, ON A USB STICK OR
ALTERNATIVELY EMAIL THEM TO US  AND WE CAN GIVE YOU
QUALITY BLACK & WHITE PRINT OUTS FROM OUR DIGITAL
PRINTERS.  MOST P.C. FILE TYPES / PROGRAMMES
ACCEPTABLE.